CATALOG 2018
MELTRIC
MARECHAL ELECTRIC
AFRICA
TECHNOR
MIDDLE EAST
MARECHAL ELECTRIC
ASIA

Notes:   * �Auxiliary/Pilot Contacts are not available on DB devices with
1P+N+G, 2P+N+G or 3P+N+G polarity.
Order Example:  480V DB30 + 2 auxiliary contacts
               DB30 Metal inlet 3P+G = 89-38043-172
Main Options
Auxiliary/Pilot
Contacts
Receptacle
(female)
Inlet
(male)
North American UL/CSA Configurations
120V
240V
208V
240V
480V
600V
! See pages 248-257 for detailed
information on these options
! Don’t forget to add installation
accessories to your order
NOTE: The DB product line is
being phased out in Q3 2019.
Please consider alternative
DSN and DS models.
61
INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES – SIZE 3
METAL BOX w/NPT
0° 1/2” 7T1F0N05
0° 3/4” 7T1F0N07
0° 1” 7T1F0N10
0° 1 1/4” 7T1F0N12
METAL BOX WITH METAL ANGLE w/NPT
70° 1/2” 793C7N05
* �Interior volume with
receptacle installed.
70° 3/4” 793C7N07
70° 1” 793C7N10
70° 1 1/4” 793C7N12
NPT on top or bottom (if rotated).  For other NPT configurations, contact customer service.
Unless indicated otherwise, accessories can be used with either poly or metal plugs and receptacles.
METAL ANGLE
0° 593M0
30° 593M3
FS/FD Box 30° 793M3FS
* Base measures
approximately 4.2” x
2.7”. Due to the varia-
tion in sizes of FS boxes,
please verify that your
FS box matches our
dimensions, if not call
Customer Service for
other solutions.
70° 593M7
PROTECTIVE CAP
89-3A126 For Male Devices Only.
CORD GRIP with or w/o MESH
see pgs 178
EASY RETROFIT ADAPTER PLATES
see pg 175 Mount to existing boxes.
HANDLE w/NPT Part # Poly Part # Metal
1/2” 513P0N05 593P0N05
3/4” 513P0N07 593P0N07
1” 513P0N10 593P0N10
1 1/4” 513P0N12 593P0N12
1 1/2” – 593P0N15
HANDLE w/CORD GRIP Cable Range       Poly Metal
.625 -   .750” 713P0CP4 793P0CS4
.770 -   .875” 713P0DP2 793P0DS1
.875 - 1.000” 713P0DP3 793P0DS3
NYLON HANDLE w/Cable Range

Notes:   * �Auxiliary/Pilot Contacts are not available on DB devices with
1P+N+G, 2P+N+G or 3P+N+G polarity.
Order Example:  480V DB60 + 2 auxiliary contacts
               DB60 Metal inlet 3P+G = 89-68043-172
Main Options
Auxiliary/Pilot
Contacts
Receptacle
(female)
Inlet
(male)
North American UL/CSA Configurations
120V
240V
208V
240V
480V
600V
! See pages 248-257 for detailed
information on these options
! Don’t forget to add installation
accessories to your order
NOTE: The DB product line is
being phased out in Q3 2019.
Please consider alternative
DSN and DS models.
63
INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES – SIZE 4
METAL BOX w/NPT
0° 1” 7T4F0N10
0° 1 1/4” 7T4F0N12
0° 1 1/2” 7T4F0N15
0° 2” 7T4F0N20
METAL BOX WITH METAL ANGLE w/NPT
70° 1” 794C7N10
* �Interior volume with
receptacle installed.
70° 1 1/4” 794C7N12
70° 1 1/2” 794C7N15
70° 2” 794C7N20
NPT on top or bottom (if rotated).  For other NPT configurations, contact customer service.
Unless indicated otherwise, accessories can be used with either poly or metal plugs and receptacles.
METAL ANGLE
0° 594M0
30° 594M3
30° 794M3L
Oversized 30° 794M3
Mounts on oversize
box only. Order with
7T4F0Nxx box. See
page 64.
70° 594M7
PROTECTIVE CAP
89-6A126 For Male Devices Only.
CORD GRIP with or w/o MESH
see pgs 178
EASY RETROFIT ADAPTER PLATES
see pg 175 Mount to existing boxes.
HANDLE w/NPT Part # Poly Part # Metal
1/2” 514P0N05 594P0N05
3/4” 514P0N07 594P0N07
1” 514P0N10 594P0N10
1 1/4” 514P0N12 594P0N12
1 1/2” 514P0N15 594P0N15
HANDLE w/CORD GRIP Cable Range       Poly Metal
.750-.875" 714P0DP2 794P0DS1
.875-1.000” 714P0DP3 794P0DS3
1.000-1.125" 714P0EP2 794P0ES2
NYLON HANDLE w/Cable Range
.51 - 1.38” 514P0D35
POLY HANDLE w/CLAMP & BUSHING w/Cable Range
1.250 - 1.375” 714P0S22
1.438 - 1.562” 714P0S25

           ** �Auxiliary / Pilot Contacts are not available on DB devices with
1P+N+G, 2P+N+G or 3P+N+G polarity.
Order Example:  480V DB100 + 4 auxiliary contacts
               DB100 Metal inlet 3P+G = 89-98043-174
Main Options
Auxiliary/Pilot
Contacts
Receptacle
(female)
Inlet
(male)
North American UL/CSA Configurations
120V
240V
208V
240V
480V
600V
! See pages 248-257 for detailed
information on these options
! Don’t forget to add installation
accessories to your order
NOTE: The DB product line is
being phased out in Q3 2019.
Please consider alternative
DSN and DS models.
65
INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES – SIZE 5
METAL BOX w/NPT
0° 1 1/4” 7T5F0N12
0° 1 1/2” 7T5F0N15
0° 2” 7T5F0N20
METAL BOX WITH METAL ANGLE w/NPT
70° 1 1/4” 795C7N12
* �Interior volume with
receptacle installed.
70° 1 1/2” 795C7N15
70° 2” 795C7N20
NPT on top or bottom (if rotated).  For other NPT configurations, contact customer service.
Unless indicated otherwise, accessories can be used with either poly or metal plugs and receptacles.
PROTECTIVE CAP
89-9A126 For Male Devices Only.
CORD GRIP with or w/o MESH
see pgs 175
EASY RETROFIT ADAPTER PLATES
see pg 175 Mount to existing boxes.
HANDLE w/NPT Part # Poly Part # Metal
3/4” 515P0N07 595P0N07
1” 515P0N10 595P0N10
1 1/4” 515P0N12 595P0N12
1 1/2” 515P0N15 595P0N15
2” 515P0N20 595P0N20
HANDLE w/CORD GRIP Cable Range       Poly Metal
1.270 - 1.470” 715P0EP3 -
1.250 - 1.375” - 795P0ES4
1.438 - 1.562” - 795P0FS2
1.562 - 1.688” - 795P0FS3
1.520 - 1.860” 715P0GP2 -
SANTOPRENE HANDLE w/Cable Range
    .70 - 1.000” 555P0D25
  1.00 - 1.375” 555P0D35
1.375 - 1.750” 555P0D45
POLY HANDLE w/CLAMP & BUSHING w/Cable Range
1.250 - 1.375” 715P0S22
1.438 - 1.562” 715P0S25
1.562 - 1.688” 715P0S27
1.688 - 1.812” 715P0S29
For available cord grips, see pg 178.
H